09:00

09:30

10:00

AM

Meeting of Creditors for January 12, 2016
Kimberly R. Lentz, Chapter 7 Trustee

Hancock Bank Building, 2510 14th Street, Room 920

Gulfport, MS 39501

15-51927-KMS

15-51929-KMS

15-51932-KMS

15-51933-KMS

15-51954-KMS

AM

Corey P. Chiasson and MICHELLE CHIASSON

Janice A. Newman

Justin Paul Stockstill

Dixie R. McClelland

Deanna Defelippo

15-51532-KMS

15-51945-KMS

15-51955-KMS

15-51956-KMS

15-51958-KMS

AM

Verlon C. McKenzie

Henry A Ross and Belinda B Ross

Alisha Y Fantroy

Tiffany Fields

Janice M Martin

15-51959-KMS

15-51960-KMS

Sir Junious Nathaniel Lee

Kelley Ann Clement
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10:30

11:00

11:30

15-51961-KMS

15-51962-KMS

15-51963-KMS

AM

Linda Joyce Litke

Samantha Michele Wingo-Nelson and RUSSELL DAVID NELSON

Amanda Dawn Crose and Jason Scott Crose

14-50035-KMS

15-51966-KMS

15-51968-KMS

15-51974-KMS

15-51978-KMS

AM

Robert L. Sigrest, Jr. and Judy L. Sigrest

Robert Wesley Holmes

Constance Renee Bailey

Ann-Ju Emperley

Mindy Ann Welford

15-51072-KMS

15-51979-KMS

15-51980-KMS

15-51983-KMS

15-51984-KMS

AM

Lilia E Radovics

Sarina M Espat

Jeffrey A. Beattie and Patricia A. Beattie

Robert S. Smyth, I

Robert G. Kasbohm

15-51948-KMS

Willie Moody
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15-51950-KMS Eugene Strickland

15-51988-KMS Robert J. Mount, Jr.
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